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n Kacuneus [liana /Imurpisna 92.3% 8235
beccapab Anna Onexcanapinna 64, 54 61.54
Jlevmeenxko Kocrsnrmm
J Onerosmy 74.00
: CryacuTi, SKI HARMAIOTHCS 30 YMOD 070B opy
4 | I'pu6 Ipuna Isaninna
5 | Kysiua Auacracis Basepiinna
3axapuenxo Onnra
° Onexcanapinna 89.32
7 4_T(mop) max Carenis JiMurpinna 86.72
8 _{ IOxmmoBHy Anna Mukomainna 85.94
Mopryvu Beponika
? *Bononuvnpmuu 85.04 73.04 10
10 | Boakona Kapina Baaumisna 84.93 74.93 10 I
IT | Cipko Hasap Onekcanaposny 83.13 73.13 10 L
KapainoGa Kapina
Bonoaumupinua 82.43 74.93 7.3
13 | Tomuiit Anvona MukosaisHa 81.78 71.78 10
14 | Jlursun Mapuna Muxkonaisna 78.74 77.74 I
Manapnuska Anresina
15 OnekcarapisHa 77.73 67.73 10 |
— —te - — 1 -
Yepkachkuit Baaaucnas
16 [ BoI0AHMHDOBHY 77.5 67.5 10
17 | JImurpenko Axna borsaniBHa 76.92 75.72 1.2 l
Moruasna Onekcanapa
18 Cepriipha 76.35 71.1 5.25
19 | I'anack Baaaucnas Onerosuy 74.8 73.8 1 #
20 | Cupora ['anna OnerisHa 74.43 65.93 8.5 t
21 | Kynayek Cepaduma Cepriisna 71.77 70.77 1 L
Apxurniosa Ciu3zasera
22 H xaliTiBHa I 71.32 70.32 1
F Qe — +
Tpoxumen» Anacracis
23 OJiexcanpiBHa 71.25 69.75 L 1.5
| # Konosanosa Codis . , ' | ]
24 | Onex piBHa | 70.75 69.75 1
25 | LiumGamiox [lap's Onexciipua | 70.08 69.08 1 [
26 | Menbnuk Codis Bikropisna Jﬁ 70.05 68.85 1.2 #
Kounonosuy IOnis
27 ' | Onexcan ApiBHa 69.74 68.74 1




28 j::)nwwn Bikropis Bikropipna qL 69.29 | 68.29
JO | Slurean Kpictina Barewrmmninna 68.37 65.37
31 | Ipunienko Inar Onckcaviponuy | 67.92 66.72
32 | llanyx Kapuua Bitaniisna 66.82 ﬁ—.?(,.82
33 | lrenypa Crop Baansmoni 66.7 65.7
34 | Boasmona Codis Awiapitana - 66.6} 61.43
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Onmmxo Corenis Banewrruninna
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My3suka Critnana Muxaitsinna

Kuceanona Bikropis
Bonoaumupinua 66.03
65.35
64.34

63.89

bopeunka Codis Onexcanapinua

Cremaneis Bikropis Cepriisna

['veena Pusvma Inaninia

Maptinenko Onexcanipa

Onexcawpinna 63.33

4 llycronitgx cM
2 Oncxcmmpopnruq 03,40
Buxop SApocnas Cepriitonny 63.1
Jlepaemenko Bitaniii
Bonoaumuponuy 6283
lamkoncuka Kpicrina
) Jleoninisna ’ 62.6)

62.65
62.63
62.48
62.4

61.84
61.12

Hanceka Onekcanapa Cepriinna

Anapienko Kipa Pycianisna
Tepno Bixropis Anapiisna
59 gaﬁiﬁqyx SApocnan
NICKCAHIPOBHY
53 | Kpoxmansona Kapina
OnekciiBHa
54 KoOGunincekuit Onexkcanap
Onekcanaposuy
Xapuronos Hasapiii
55 P
BiraniitioBuy
Mimanud Baanucnas
BacuasoBuy

CapkicoB ApceH Muxai1i0BHy
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IrnaTuinne Bikropis Biraniisua 58.83
m I"onosanb AHacracis CepriiBHa 58.72
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57.72

58.84

58.73

58.5
57.83
57.72

57.6

m Ky3semenko Ipuna IOpiiBHa 58.6
m [Ilamkano IBan €BreHOBHY 58.48
m Isanyyk Ousbra CepriiBHa 58.27
Kanesuu Jlenuc B sueciaBoBuy 57.93
m Xonoposa AnboHa BitaniiBHa 57.82
Cxopoxoa Bnaaucnas
65 AHAPIHOBHY >1.37
m Bacuibepa Anacracis €ropiBHa 56.8
Mapkosa Kapuna
67 OnekcaH/apiBHa 56.8
Bnacenko /lapuna
68 OnekcaHapiBHa 56.8

56.69

m Jlakarom AnsoHa IBaHiBHA

56.48
57.27
56.93
56.82

56.37

55.8
55.8
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55.8

55.69
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I hrna Banepin Bixtopisna 56.58 55.58

[Manacwox Inan Bonoawmuponny 56.24

55.13

Comemnox Oxcana Muxosainna 56.13
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Madictpyx Cranicran
Barewrunonny 56.02
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Mosuan Crop Anapifosuu 549

Hlenyenxo Spocnas lroposuy

Kanycrsncskuft lrop
Bosoanmuponrny

Pafickxmi Hasap 55,79
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I 'naraenxo Karepuua
Anaromisna
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Boausnceska bornana

Pycaaninna !

55.57

Conoscit Mapuna
Bosoaumupinna

"ap6Gap Isan Boaoammuponn
["axeuxo Awipiit Banepiitonuy

54.45

54.23

Tepnonuit Iran Oneronny
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Jlaspemox Makcum Awpiiiopuu 68.35 ER/MPS WA
Hiiroy: A IOpon TR I I I - S
KDaBHllblmﬂ Bhanucnhan MaAC/MAB AKANCMIYMIY
Crynasenxo Cogis Anapiiona v | stopmanen
Ochxona Kapira Cropinna 19.09 2 I N,
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Banropoacskuit Onexcanap Mac/MaB AXAEMITHY
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[TamOGyxusn Mepi Afikinna 1a6OpT OBANICTS
/
T'onosea cmunenodiansnoi komicii = Onena APA
ﬁ .
UYUnenu cmunenodianvrnoi komicii : ( & - Onena YTIOTIHA
o Bnaoucnas Yepracvkuil
Mupocnasa €EJTI3APOBA
Bixmop JIA/THYEHKO
~Banepia MOCKAJIBOBA
Beponika MOPI'YH

Kapina BOJIKOBA




